
Moonlight Chase - 2022 - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jj Jingleheimer-Schmid M3034         1/21    4:55       19:38
2     Jay Welp               M3034         2/21    4:57       19:46
3     Mike Gille             M2024         1/21    4:58       19:50
4     Dan Froeschle          M3034         3/21    5:00       19:58
5     Ford Washburn          M1619         1/42    5:03       20:11
6     Elliott Klauer         M2529         1/18    5:20       21:20
7     Dalton Rice            M2024         2/21    5:21       21:23
8     Truman Thompson        M1619         2/42    5:22       21:28
9     Landis Musser          M1619         3/42    5:27       21:45
10    Aaron Golding          M2024         3/21    5:27       21:48
11    Noah Carey             M1619         4/42    5:32       22:07
12    Jeff Friedman          M3539         1/26    5:34       22:16
13    Derek Coulter          M1619         5/42    5:35       22:17
14    Joshua Pestka          M2529         2/18    5:36       22:21
15    Zach Gray              M2529         3/18    5:36       22:21
16    Will Dowda             M1619         6/42    5:37       22:26
17    Cameron Shotton        M2024         4/21    5:37       22:27
18    Sam Schaefer           M1619         7/42    5:43       22:51
19    Dalton Atchison        M2529         4/18    5:45       22:57
20    Adam Bywater           M1619         8/42    5:45       22:57
21    Nikolas Davis          M1619         9/42    5:46       23:04
22    Braeden Marker         M1619        10/42    5:47       23:07
23    Tim Hyde               M2529         5/18    5:49       23:14
24    Casey Mente            M4044         1/24    5:50       23:20
25    Maxson Fogg            M1619        11/42    5:51       23:24
26    Zachary Hein           M2024         5/21    5:51       23:24
27    Dayton Hauger          M1619        12/42    5:53       23:29
28    Jackson Ruud           M1619        13/42    5:54       23:33
29    Ty Nichols             M1619        14/42    5:54       23:33
30    Jordan Starkey         M2529         6/18    5:56       23:42
31    Brandon Barker         M1619        15/42    5:57       23:45
32    Christian Haydel       M4549         1/24    5:57       23:47
33    Daniel Harvey          M4044         2/24    5:58       23:51
34    Logan Soedt            M1619        16/42    6:02       24:08
35    Ethan Jost             M1619        17/42    6:03       24:10
36    Yorton Hagedorn        M1115         1/38    6:04       24:13
37    Joseph Kallenbach      M3034         4/21    6:10       24:38
38    Dylan Dufloth          M1619        18/42    6:10       24:39
39    Brian Doerrfeld        M3034         5/21    6:11       24:44
40    Cooper Nuss            M1619        19/42    6:12       24:48
41    Rowan Boulter          F1619         1/36    6:13       24:49
42    Andrew Hermiston       M3034         6/21    6:17       25:06
43    Braeden Bohannon       M1619        20/42    6:18       25:09
44    Collin Ellis           M3034         7/21    6:18       25:10
45    Brenna Gray            F2529         1/31    6:20       25:20
46    Justin Christensen     M2024         6/21    6:21       25:21
47    Michael Zakosek        M5559         1/12    6:21       25:22
48    Ross Willerth          M1619        21/42    6:22       25:25
49    Henry Schoon           M1619        22/42    6:22       25:25
50    Jackson Schrock        M2024         7/21    6:22       25:26
51    Jonathan Knuth         M1619        23/42    6:26       25:43
52    Lucas Arnold           M1619        24/42    6:27       25:45
53    Joe Woehrle            M4044         3/24    6:30       25:58
54    Daniel Austin          M5054         1/12    6:30       25:58
55    Dan Bailey             M4044         4/24    6:33       26:10
56    Jake Adrian            M4044         5/24    6:34       26:14
57    Alec Harris            M1619        25/42    6:39       26:33
58    Kyle Shradel           M3539         2/26    6:45       26:58
59    Illias Klinkenberg     M1619        26/42    6:46       27:01
60    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         2/24    6:48       27:11
61    Alexander Grothus      M3034         8/21    6:49       27:13
62    Ryan Harms             M4044         6/24    6:49       27:13
63    Mason Coulter          M1115         2/38    6:49       27:14
64    Carter Unwin           M1115         3/38    6:50       27:18
65    Mason Herrington       M1619        27/42    6:51       27:23
66    Anthony Peters         M2529         7/18    6:53       27:30
67    Ethan McKee            M1115         4/38    6:55       27:37
68    Haidyn Barker          F1619         2/36    6:56       27:42
69    Tom Harris             M3034         9/21    6:56       27:44
70    Alex Binegar           M2024         8/21    6:57       27:48
71    Nina Peterson          F1115         1/46    6:58       27:51
72    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         8/18    6:58       27:52
73    Tim Lofgren            M4549         3/24    6:59       27:54
74    Derek Barfels          M1115         5/38    6:59       27:55
75    Josh Jackson           M4549         4/24    6:59       27:56
76    Timothy Regan          M1115         6/38    6:59       27:56
77    Sarah Vermillion       F4044         1/32    7:00       27:58
78    Nick Weber             M3034        10/21    7:03       28:12
79    Alivia Edens           F1619         3/36    7:04       28:13
80    Brooke Sweeney-Adrian  F3034         1/36    7:04       28:13
81    Brian Blanchard        M3539         3/26    7:04       28:15
82    Jacob Porth            M2024         9/21    7:05       28:17
83    Chris Jacob            M5054         2/12    7:05       28:19
84    Jeremy Esch            M3539         4/26    7:07       28:28
85    Kira Barker            F1115         2/46    7:09       28:34
86    Wade Cornick           F3539         1/39    7:09       28:34
87    John Smith             M5559         2/12    7:09       28:35
88    Nicole Peterson        F1115         3/46    7:09       28:36
89    Lucy Corbin            F1619         4/36    7:11       28:44
90    Faith Ketelsen         F1619         5/36    7:12       28:45
91    Sophia Romero          F1619         6/36    7:13       28:50
92    Travis Schell          M4549         5/24    7:13       28:51
93    Isaac Stanley          M1115         7/38    7:13       28:52
94    Slater Williams        M2024        10/21    7:13       28:52
95    John Monroe            M4044         7/24    7:15       28:59
96    Henry Kluever          M1619        28/42    7:16       29:01
97    Brody Westendorf       M1619        29/42    7:17       29:08
98    Dawsan Dufloth         M1115         8/38    7:18       29:09
99    Grace Ketelsen         F1619         7/36    7:19       29:13
100   Troy Welch Jr          CLYDE         1/42    7:19       29:14
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101   Molly Hein             F3539         2/39    7:20       29:18
102   Brady Freeman          M1619        30/42    7:20       29:18
103   Brett Van Deventer     M3034        11/21    7:20       29:20
104   Jeremy Bell            CLYDE         2/42    7:21       29:24
105   Greyson Dollar         M1115         9/38    7:23       29:32
106   Mattea Wuest           F1619         8/36    7:24       29:34
107   Kaitlyn Knoche         F1619         9/36    7:24       29:34
108   Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/31    7:25       29:37
109   James Sanders          M4549         6/24    7:25       29:38
110   Evelyn Barfels         F1115         4/46    7:25       29:39
111   Keaton Thissen         M1619        31/42    7:26       29:41
112   Eric Huber             M2529         9/18    7:27       29:45
113   William Tallman        CLYDE         3/42    7:27       29:47
114   Cynthia Sanger         F4549         1/24    7:27       29:48
115   Selah Flanigan         F1115         5/46    7:28       29:50
116   Jackie Young           F3539         3/39    7:28       29:51
117   Aaron Barfels          M4549         7/24    7:29       29:54
118   Mason Schaack          M1115        10/38    7:31       30:03
119   Chris Tague            M2024        11/21    7:36       30:21
120   Joanna Lochner         F4549         2/24    7:37       30:27
121   Holly Beauchamp        F1619        10/36    7:38       30:31
122   Joshua Marsengill      M1619        32/42    7:40       30:39
123   James Hunter           M4044         8/24    7:40       30:39
124   Saidee Hamilton        F1115         6/46    7:41       30:41
125   Aaron Van Lauwe        M4044         9/24    7:42       30:46
126   Andrew Stoefen         M2024        12/21    7:42       30:46
127   Allison Kopp           F4044         2/32    7:42       30:46
128   Nicole Hamilton        F3034         2/36    7:42       30:48
129   Hailie Shemek          F1619        11/36    7:43       30:49
130   Nathan Windt           M4044        10/24    7:43       30:49
131   Hannah Durbin          F3034         3/36    7:43       30:52
132   Cindy Weets            F5054         1/19    7:44       30:54
133   Shanna Krogman         F4044         3/32    7:46       31:01
134   Josh Edgin             M4044        11/24    7:46       31:01
135   Brynn Edgin            F4044         4/32    7:46       31:01
136   Sarah Gibson           F1619        12/36    7:46       31:02
137   Austin Lee             M1619        33/42    7:46       31:03
138   Ava Garrard            F1619        13/36    7:46       31:03
139   Nicholas May           M3539         5/26    7:46       31:03
140   Jennifer Wilshusen     F5054         2/19    7:47       31:08
141   Ana Nester             F1619        14/36    7:48       31:11
142   Reeann McCarty         F2529         3/31    7:49       31:13
143   Tyler Ramker           M2529        10/18    7:50       31:19
144   David Edens            M3034        12/21    7:50       31:20
145   Jen Fritz              F4044         5/32    7:50       31:20
146   Jeff Carnes            M5559         3/12    7:51       31:22
147   Christopher Bielski    M4549         8/24    7:51       31:24
148   Mark Jackson           M5559         4/12    7:51       31:24
149   Craig Peterson         M3539         6/26    7:52       31:26
150   Jason Kratt            CLYDE         4/42    7:52       31:28
151   Melissa Bowling        F3539         4/39    7:53       31:30
152   Kirsten Ukleja         F3539         5/39    7:53       31:31
153   Jayden Boley           M2024        13/21    7:53       31:31
154   Mindy Hochgesang       F3539         6/39    7:53       31:32
155   Jake Haley             M2529        11/18    7:54       31:33
156   Lily Castel            F2024         1/12    7:56       31:41
157   Scott Bivens           M5559         5/12    7:57       31:45
158   Todd Davis             M4044        12/24    7:57       31:47
159   Titus Flanigan         M1115        11/38    7:57       31:48
160   John Parker            M5054         3/12    8:00       31:59
161   Natalie Krogman        F1619        15/36    8:01       32:01
162   Ryan Ahlers            M3539         7/26    8:01       32:03
163   Anna Thissen           F4044         6/32    8:01       32:04
164   Julie Anderson         F4044         7/32    8:01       32:05
165   Luke Anderson          M3034        13/21    8:02       32:05
166   Kaesen Gieselman       M1115        12/38    8:03       32:09
167   Eve Reynolds           F5559         1/17    8:03       32:10
168   Jacob Reed             M3034        14/21    8:03       32:10
169   Ellie Schwetz          F2529         4/31    8:03       32:12
170   Sarah Hermiston        F3034         4/36    8:04       32:13
171   Dodd Brus              M5054         4/12    8:04       32:13
172   Brooke Lofgren         F2024         2/12    8:04       32:14
173   Jeremy Schulte         M3034        15/21    8:04       32:16
174   Mitch Driscoll         M3539         8/26    8:05       32:19
175   Abby Saladino          F2529         5/31    8:05       32:19
176   David Jones            M4044        13/24    8:05       32:20
177   Oliver Olsen           M1115        13/38    8:06       32:21
178   Eli Gronowski          M4044        14/24    8:06       32:23
179   Ryan Carlson           M4044        15/24    8:07       32:25
180   Daniel Collier         CLYDE         5/42    8:08       32:29
181   Bryan Huebsch          M4044        16/24    8:08       32:32
182   Kristi Miller          F3539         7/39    8:09       32:36
183   Bruce Yaddof           M6569         1/11    8:10       32:38
184   Aaron Healy            CLYDE         6/42    8:10       32:39
185   Bob Thompson           M6569         2/11    8:11       32:41
186   Jamie Petersen         M3539         9/26    8:11       32:42
187   Kendall Knisley        F1619        16/36    8:11       32:43
188   Nicholas Cain          M2529        12/18    8:12       32:45
189   Mackenzie Kaperka      F1619        17/36    8:15       32:57
190   Rob Conklin            M5054         5/12    8:16       33:01
191   Relissa Milligan       F4044         8/32    8:16       33:04
192   Jay Lightle            M1115        14/38    8:18       33:10
193   Andrew Harris          M4549         9/24    8:18       33:11
194   Linnie Cornick         F3539         8/39    8:18       33:11
195   Beth Markovich         F5054         3/19    8:18       33:12
196   Wendy Young            F4044         9/32    8:19       33:13
197   Randy Mooney           M6569         3/11    8:19       33:14
198   Matthew Carlsten       M2529        13/18    8:19       33:15
199   Laura Irwin            F3034         5/36    8:20       33:18
200   Zachary Garrard        M2024        14/21    8:20       33:19
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201   Kaylie Barker          F2024         3/12    8:21       33:21
202   Jacob Stewart          M1619        34/42    8:21       33:24
203   Michael Armbruster     M4044        17/24    8:22       33:28
204   Amy Shelangoski        F4549         3/24    8:25       33:39
205   Stephanie Brown        F3539         9/39    8:27       33:46
206   Korinne Israel         F3034         6/36    8:27       33:47
207   Bob Madison            M70UP          1/5    8:27       33:47
208   Scott Searle           M4549        10/24    8:28       33:52
209   Jordan Boley           M1115        15/38    8:28       33:52
210   Sydney Wilkes          F1619        18/36    8:29       33:55
211   Jonathan Paetz         M6064          1/9    8:29       33:55
212   Lucy Thompson          F1115         7/46    8:29       33:57
213   Jacob Jackson          M1115        16/38    8:30       33:59
214   Rhonda Reed Gebel      F5054         4/19    8:30       33:59
215   Sharon Jacob           F5054         5/19    8:32       34:06
216   Sydney Reyes           F1619        19/36    8:32       34:07
217   Annika Veit            F1619        20/36    8:32       34:08
218   Jacqueline Klossing    F2529         6/31    8:33       34:10
219   Jacob Mineart          CLYDE         7/42    8:34       34:14
220   Blake Schaeffer        M4044        18/24    8:35       34:20
221   Jeremy Yost            M2024        15/21    8:35       34:20
222   Kathryn Monroe         F4044        10/32    8:36       34:22
223   Pam Zakosek            F5559         2/17    8:37       34:25
224   Izzy Appel             F1619        21/36    8:37       34:26
225   Rowan Appel            F1115         8/46    8:37       34:27
226   Quinn Riess            M4549        11/24    8:38       34:29
227   Katie Longlett         F4549         4/24    8:38       34:30
228   Catherine Palko        F4044        11/32    8:39       34:33
229   Cynthia Reade          F4549         5/24    8:39       34:36
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/26    8:40       34:40
231   Charles Gibson         M5054         6/12    8:41       34:42
232   Dalton Hoffner         M2529        14/18    8:41       34:44
233   Madison Cousins        F2529         7/31    8:42       34:45
234   Travis Nuss            CLYDE         8/42    8:43       34:51
235   John White             M5559         6/12    8:44       34:53
236   Drew Webb              M4549        12/24    8:46       35:03
237   Tiffany Musick         F4044        12/32    8:47       35:06
238   Chase Monroe           M1115        17/38    8:47       35:07
239   Sam Dickman            M1115        18/38    8:47       35:08
240   David Farmer           M4549        13/24    8:50       35:18
241   Allison Adrian         F1115         9/46    8:50       35:19
242   Grace Waldrup          F3034         7/36    8:53       35:30
243   Michelle Hankins       F4044        13/32    8:54       35:33
244   Chris Bornhoeft        M4044        19/24    8:54       35:34
245   Brian O''hara          CLYDE         9/42    8:55       35:40
246   Laura Zimmerman        F3539        10/39    8:56       35:42
247   Andrew Zimmerman       M3539        11/26    8:56       35:42
248   Dave Craddick          M6569         4/11    8:57       35:48
249   Christian Hughes       M1619        35/42    8:58       35:49
250   Michael Wedemeyer      CLYDE        10/42    8:59       35:55
251   Ted Mattan             CLYDE        11/42    8:59       35:56
252   Amy Clark              F4549         6/24    9:01       36:04
253   Gerardo Salinas        M5054         7/12    9:02       36:08
254   Rachel Matel           F1115        10/46    9:04       36:15
255   Ryan Shemek            M4549        14/24    9:05       36:17
256   Abby Klauer            F3034         8/36    9:05       36:17
257   Aaron Klauer           M3539        12/26    9:05       36:17
258   Colin Thorson          CLYDE        12/42    9:05       36:18
259   David Housewright      M3034        16/21    9:05       36:19
260   Bob Egan               M6064          2/9    9:06       36:22
261   Paul Regginello        M6569         5/11    9:06       36:24
262   Alfred Keith           CLYDE        13/42    9:07       36:26
263   Scott Evers            M4549        15/24    9:09       36:36
264   Kay Hein               F6064         1/14    9:10       36:39
265   Ashlynn Shannon        F2024         4/12    9:11       36:41
266   Geoffrey Hahn          M2529        15/18    9:11       36:42
267   Kristi Lindsey         F3539        11/39    9:12       36:46
268   Mallory Moore          F2529         8/31    9:12       36:46
269   Jack Dollar            M1619        36/42    9:13       36:49
270   Elizabeth Floersch     F3539        12/39    9:13       36:51
271   Arron Rietz            CLYDE        14/42    9:14       36:53
272   Christopher Woomert    M5054         8/12    9:14       36:54
273   Brian Kopf             M6569         6/11    9:16       37:01
274   Roy Walker             CLYDE        15/42    9:16       37:03
275   Alissa Krambeck        F3539        13/39    9:17       37:07
276   Nicholas Phares        M2529        16/18    9:18       37:11
277   Raub Olsen             M4044        20/24    9:18       37:11
278   Mia Eddy               F4044        14/32    9:20       37:18
279   Kevin Hansen           M3539        13/26    9:20       37:18
280   Laura Leen             F4044        15/32    9:20       37:18
281   Mindy Martinek         F3539        14/39    9:22       37:27
282   Britney Pekofske       F3034         9/36    9:24       37:34
283   Samantha Schrodt       F3034        10/36    9:24       37:35
284   Mike Miller            M3539        14/26    9:25       37:37
285   Olive Khoury           F1115        11/46    9:25       37:38
286   Anna Kinney            F5559         3/17    9:25       37:40
287   Tyler Kimmel           M3034        17/21    9:27       37:46
288   Jordan Burke           CLYDE        16/42    9:27       37:46
289   Larry Harris           M6064          3/9    9:29       37:56
290   Sean Dittmer           CLYDE        17/42    9:31       38:01
291   Josh Spicer            M4549        16/24    9:32       38:05
292   Doug Bierman           M6569         7/11    9:33       38:09
293   Rico Navarro           M4549        17/24    9:33       38:11
294   Kai Rebro              F1115        12/46    9:34       38:13
295   Jana Jackson           F3539        15/39    9:34       38:13
296   Aerielle Johnson       F1115        13/46    9:34       38:14
297   Ella Cox               F1115        14/46    9:34       38:14
298   Brendin Bohannon       M1115        19/38    9:36       38:21
299   Erica Starkey          F2529         9/31    9:36       38:21
300   Claire Goeke           F3034        11/36    9:36       38:21
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301   Damian Hobert          M1619        37/42    9:36       38:22
302   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        16/39    9:36       38:23
303   Renee Strief           F3539        17/39    9:38       38:29
304   Faith Rains            F1619        22/36    9:39       38:34
305   Jordan Cosgrove        F3034        12/36    9:39       38:36
306   Isabella Richards      F2024         5/12    9:40       38:40
307   McKenzie Saxton        F1619        23/36    9:41       38:41
308   Anna Schuster          F1619        24/36    9:41       38:42
309   Amy Schaefer           ATHENA        1/23    9:41       38:42
310   Keith Kauten           M6064          4/9    9:41       38:43
311   Rhiannon Nichols       F4044        16/32    9:41       38:44
312   Jessica McDonough      F3034        13/36    9:42       38:48
313   Rachel Spicer          F1619        25/36    9:43       38:50
314   Jose Cantu             M4044        21/24    9:44       38:54
315   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        14/36    9:44       38:55
316   Matt Wyatt             M5559         7/12    9:44       38:55
317   Asher Ross             M1115        20/38    9:45       38:58
318   Emily Johnson          F3539        18/39    9:46       39:01
319   Jeff Banker            M2024        16/21    9:46       39:03
320   Angelica Bridges       F3539        19/39    9:47       39:05
321   Nick Haut              M3539        15/26    9:48       39:09
322   Duncan Sanger          M5559         8/12    9:48       39:10
323   Libby Drees            F3034        15/36    9:49       39:13
324   Stephanie Voss         ATHENA        2/23    9:50       39:18
325   Andrea Leal            F3539        20/39    9:52       39:26
326   Jane Glawe             F5054         6/19    9:52       39:27
327   Grant Brase            M1115        21/38    9:53       39:32
328   Michael Varner         M5559         9/12    9:54       39:33
329   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024         6/12    9:54       39:35
330   John Kinney            CLYDE        18/42    9:54       39:35
331   Kyle Kuehl             CLYDE        19/42    9:55       39:37
332   Brooke Petersen        F3539        21/39    9:57       39:45
333   Samantha Houselog      F3539        22/39    9:57       39:48
334   Erin Rennert           F3539        23/39    9:57       39:48
335   Caitlin Kinney         F2529        10/31    9:58       39:52
336   Megan Smith            F1619        26/36    9:59       39:55
337   Bethany Rippentrop-Nus F4044        17/32   10:00       40:00
338   Elizabeth Kuehl        F2529        11/31   10:01       40:01
339   Melissa Nelson         F3539        24/39   10:01       40:03
340   Kaelee Wolf            F1619        27/36   10:01       40:03
341   Alyssa Rains           F2024         7/12   10:02       40:05
342   Quinn Remrey           F1619        28/36   10:02       40:07
343   Keith Marquez          M4549        18/24   10:02       40:07
344   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        12/31   10:03       40:09
345   Kaitlyn Bross          F2024         8/12   10:03       40:09
346   David Dunn             M1115        22/38   10:09       40:34
347   Leigh-Ann Pendleton    F4549         7/24   10:09       40:35
348   Megan Baird            F3034        16/36   10:09       40:36
349   Kevin Stanley          M4549        19/24   10:11       40:42
350   Paul Wolf              M4549        20/24   10:13       40:51
351   Kirsten Bivens         F3034        17/36   10:13       40:52
352   Adam Jackson           CLYDE        20/42   10:14       40:53
353   Renee Marquez          F4549         8/24   10:14       40:55
354   Megan Kinsey           F2529        13/31   10:17       41:05
355   Sarah Goodin           F4044        18/32   10:17       41:07
356   Aria Goodin            F1619        29/36   10:19       41:16
357   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        25/39   10:20       41:18
358   Kelli Burke            F3034        18/36   10:24       41:33
359   Adam Holland           CLYDE        21/42   10:24       41:33
360   Jeff Goeser            M5054         9/12   10:24       41:35
361   Darren Greenlee        M4549        21/24   10:24       41:36
362   Cassie Klahn           F3034        19/36   10:24       41:36
363   Abbie Moellenbeck      F2529        14/31   10:25       41:37
364   Larry Edens            M70UP          2/5   10:26       41:44
365   Shelly Wheat           F5559         4/17   10:27       41:46
366   Chad Vonkampen         CLYDE        22/42   10:27       41:46
367   Sandra Ferguson        F6064         2/14   10:30       41:57
368   Amelia Arensdorff      M1115        23/38   10:30       41:59
369   Anne Abbott            F3539        26/39   10:30       42:00
370   Matthew Arensdorff     M3539        16/26   10:31       42:01
371   Jason Garnica          M1115        24/38   10:31       42:03
372   Symer Garcia           M1619        38/42   10:31       42:04
373   Parker Wilkens         M1115        25/38   10:35       42:19
374   Lori McFate            F5054         7/19   10:36       42:21
375   Josie Desha            F2024         9/12   10:36       42:22
376   Jared Kannenberg       CLYDE        23/42   10:36       42:24
377   Kennadi Thiessen       F1115        15/46   10:38       42:29
378   Eva Hulscher           F1115        16/46   10:38       42:32
379   Analisa Percuoco       F2529        15/31   10:39       42:34
380   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        20/36   10:39       42:34
381   Lauren Brown           F3034        21/36   10:40       42:40
382   Stephanie Clark        F3034        22/36   10:41       42:43
383   Cooper Esch            M1115        26/38   10:43       42:50
384   Paul Schmidt           M6064          5/9   10:44       42:53
385   Patrick Melvin         M1115        27/38   10:44       42:54
386   Nancy Carter           ATHENA        3/23   10:45       42:59
387   Victoria Kaperka       ATHENA        4/23   10:45       43:00
388   Jack Carter            CLYDE        24/42   10:46       43:01
389   Nolan Fee              M1115        28/38   10:46       43:01
390   Tricia Snell           F4549         9/24   10:47       43:07
391   Ellah Clifton          F1115        17/46   10:47       43:07
392   Saeler Venhorst        F1115        18/46   10:47       43:08
393   Tait Daniels           M1619        39/42   10:47       43:08
394   Clint Biekert          M3539        17/26   10:48       43:10
395   Kip Simpson            M4549        22/24   10:52       43:25
396   Bart Leavens           CLYDE        25/42   10:52       43:25
397   Terry Rosenthal        M6569         8/11   10:54       43:34
398   Bethany Nicholson      F3539        27/39   10:54       43:34
399   Adie Craig             F1619        30/36   10:54       43:36
400   Cash Conrad            M1115        29/38   10:55       43:37
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401   Emily Grimes           F1619        31/36   10:55       43:37
402   Anna Nicholson         F1115        19/46   10:55       43:40
403   Sydney Groene          F1115        20/46   10:56       43:43
404   Mike Jones             M3539        18/26   10:56       43:44
405   Cole Reed              CLYDE        26/42   11:00       43:59
406   Jenna Willet           F2024        10/12   11:01       44:01
407   Ian Markham            M3539        19/26   11:01       44:02
408   Teresa Bivens          F5054         8/19   11:01       44:03
409   Mike Hein              M6569         9/11   11:01       44:03
410   Dianne Huber           F5054         9/19   11:02       44:06
411   Lenny Edens            M4549        23/24   11:02       44:07
412   Loren Niemann          M6064          6/9   11:02       44:08
413   Larae Edens            F4549        10/24   11:02       44:08
414   Gwen Froehlich         F1619        32/36   11:03       44:09
415   Hannah Chambers        F2529        16/31   11:03       44:12
416   Matt Pike              CLYDE        27/42   11:06       44:23
417   Leslie Owens           ATHENA        5/23   11:06       44:24
418   Anne Sarafin           F3034        23/36   11:07       44:25
419   Ruben Gonzalez         M5559        10/12   11:09       44:33
420   Mason Deering          M1115        30/38   11:10       44:37
421   Codi Mineart           F2529        17/31   11:10       44:39
422   Kris Whalen            F5054        10/19   11:12       44:45
423   Kate Jost              F1619        33/36   11:12       44:47
424   Elizabeth Schultz      F1619        34/36   11:12       44:47
425   Karla Onken            F2529        18/31   11:13       44:51
426   Sarah Christensen      F2529        19/31   11:13       44:51
427   Luke Crawford          M1619        40/42   11:14       44:56
428   Ben Godfrey            M2024        17/21   11:15       44:58
429   Taylor McArtor         F2529        20/31   11:16       45:04
430   Karen Onken            F5054        11/19   11:16       45:04
431   Brooke Weber           F2529        21/31   11:17       45:06
432   Ryan Weber             M3539        20/26   11:17       45:06
433   Rick Nagel             M70UP          3/5   11:17       45:07
434   Bret Ulery             M3539        21/26   11:18       45:12
435   Derrick Richmann       M3539        22/26   11:19       45:13
436   Katlyn Cox             F2529        22/31   11:19       45:14
437   De Radke               F5559         5/17   11:19       45:14
438   Bridget Mullen         F4044        19/32   11:19       45:15
439   Jennifer Desha         F5054        12/19   11:20       45:17
440   Cynthia Johnson        F6064         3/14   11:20       45:20
441   Laurie Schaefbauer     F4044        20/32   11:20       45:20
442   Peggy Neavor           F6569          1/5   11:21       45:22
443   Sean Radke             M1619        41/42   11:23       45:29
444   Lilli Dierickx         F1115        21/46   11:23       45:31
445   Sidora Varner          F1115        22/46   11:23       45:31
446   Becky Brase            F6064         4/14   11:23       45:31
447   Sam Ross               M1115        31/38   11:25       45:37
448   Jason Ross             M4044        22/24   11:25       45:38
449   Mark Murphy            M6569        10/11   11:29       45:53
450   Todd Kiddoo            M4549        24/24   11:30       45:57
451   Jane Niemann           F6064         5/14   11:30       45:58
452   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        11/24   11:31       46:04
453   Jacob Rupe             M1115        32/38   11:32       46:06
454   Georgia Wolf           F5054        13/19   11:36       46:23
455   Kendra Ballensky       F2529        23/31   11:36       46:24
456   Karie Rauch            ATHENA        6/23   11:37       46:26
457   Matthew Wedemeyer      CLYDE        28/42   11:40       46:40
458   Bobby McLaughlin       M4044        23/24   11:41       46:41
459   Laney Schneckloth      F1619        35/36   11:42       46:45
460   Gabe Stricker          M2024        18/21   11:42       46:45
461   Ky Boyle               M6064          7/9   11:42       46:47
462   Corey Freitag          CLYDE        29/42   11:43       46:51
463   Amber McLaughlin       F3539        28/39   11:43       46:51
464   Jeremy Desha           M3034        18/21   11:45       46:58
465   Elizabeth O''hern      F5559         6/17   11:49       47:13
466   Sarah Stringer         F2529        24/31   11:49       47:13
467   Ammie Chizek           F4549        12/24   11:50       47:19
468   Nathan McAlpine        M2529        17/18   11:51       47:23
469   Joshua Haycraft        M2024        19/21   11:53       47:31
470   Aaron McLaughlin                      0/0   11:54       47:35
471   Mark Delathower        M6569        11/11   11:55       47:39
472   Paul McCullough III    M5054        10/12   12:00       47:57
473   Betty McCullough       ATHENA        7/23   12:00       47:58
474   Shawn Kohl             M3034        19/21   12:00       47:59
475   B Curtis               F5559         7/17   12:01       48:03
476   Lily Kain              F2024        11/12   12:07       48:27
477   Hayden Lightle         M2024        20/21   12:07       48:27
478   David Willet           M5054        11/12   12:09       48:34
479   Isaac Hutchison        M1115        33/38   12:09       48:34
480   Bryce Rockhold         M2024        21/21   12:09       48:36
481   Rachael Dierickx       F3539        29/39   12:10       48:40
482   Margaret Phillips      F4044        21/32   12:10       48:40
483   Suzy Esch              F3539        30/39   12:10       48:40
484   Aaron Skopec           M3034        20/21   12:11       48:41
485   Damien Rexroat         CLYDE        30/42   12:11       48:42
486   Hily Archer            F1115        23/46   12:13       48:52
487   Jeffrey Shell          CLYDE        31/42   12:18       49:11
488   Levi Zimmerman         M1115        34/38   12:18       49:11
489   Megan Knight           F3539        31/39   12:21       49:22
490   Olivia Wehr            F1115        24/46   12:21       49:22
491   Tom Knight             M4044        24/24   12:21       49:23
492   Aiden Simpson          M1619        42/42   12:24       49:35
493   Sarah Markham          ATHENA        8/23   12:24       49:36
494   Breanne Hudson         F3034        24/36   12:27       49:48
495   Alexis Misfeldt        ATHENA        9/23   12:28       49:49
496   James Wehr             CLYDE        32/42   12:28       49:52
497   Douglas Pacaccio       CLYDE        33/42   12:29       49:54
498   Jennifer Pacaccio      F4549        13/24   12:29       49:54
499   Tayler Kerr            F3034        25/36   12:29       49:54
500   Drew Martinson         CLYDE        34/42   12:33       50:10
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501   Maribeth Hartmann      F2529        25/31   12:33       50:10
502   Felicia Bohannon       F4044        22/32   12:34       50:13
503   Jeffrey White          M3539        23/26   12:36       50:23
504   Elia Strong            F1619        36/36   12:40       50:37
505   Adam Radford           F4044        23/32   12:40       50:37
506   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         6/14   12:40       50:39
507   Kayla Jahns            F1115        25/46   12:41       50:44
508   Haley Link             F1115        26/46   12:46       51:04
509   Ruby Bohr              F1115        27/46   12:47       51:06
510   Jeff Ohern             M6064          8/9   12:48       51:09
511   Nathan Miller          M3539        24/26   12:51       51:22
512   Rylie Green            F1115        28/46   12:53       51:30
513   Jessica Marple         F3539        32/39   12:55       51:38
514   Nicole White           F4044        24/32   12:58       51:50
515   Cecilia Taylor         F6064         7/14   12:58       51:50
516   Deb Maloney            F6064         8/14   13:00       51:58
517   Lynn Heiar             ATHENA       10/23   13:00       51:59
518   Alyssa Schroeder       F1115        29/46   13:01       52:03
519   Anthony Bielski        CLYDE        35/42   13:03       52:10
520   Ava Pins               F1115        30/46   13:03       52:12
521   Tanci Jensen           F3034        26/36   13:04       52:14
522   Eisley Weinert         F1115        31/46   13:07       52:27
523   Marley Harrington      F1115        32/46   13:07       52:27
524   Sydney Jensen          F1115        33/46   13:07       52:28
525   Kristen Lage           F1115        34/46   13:07       52:28
526   Scott Hoag             M5559        11/12   13:09       52:33
527   Carol Simpson          F5054        14/19   13:10       52:40
528   Dannie Reynolds        CLYDE        36/42   13:11       52:43
529   Sue Henderson          F6064         9/14   13:11       52:44
530   Sandy Madison          F6569          2/5   13:12       52:45
531   Catherine Brewer       F1115        35/46   13:12       52:47
532   Kim Lopez              F5559         8/17   13:14       52:55
533   Ella Martin            F1115        36/46   13:14       52:56
534   Mike Regan             M5054        12/12   13:15       52:58
535   John Melvin            M3539        25/26   13:18       53:10
536   Tinley Osterberg       F1115        37/46   13:19       53:16
537   Rowan Eddy             M1115        35/38   13:23       53:31
538   Megan Osterberg        F4044        25/32   13:26       53:44
539   Juliana Eddy           F1115        38/46   13:26       53:44
540   Dave Pobanz            M5559        12/12   13:28       53:50
541   Lea Borders            F3539        33/39   13:30       54:00
542   Clayton Spinler        CLYDE        37/42   13:32       54:06
543   Michele Regginello     F5559         9/17   13:33       54:10
544   Brittany Bellows       F3539        34/39   13:34       54:13
545   Cedrick Whitfield      CLYDE        38/42   13:40       54:38
546   Kim Roach              F6064        10/14   13:42       54:46
547   Rebecca Jourdan        F4044        26/32   13:42       54:46
548   Kayla Skotzke          F3034        27/36   13:42       54:47
549   Brooklyn Snow          F1115        39/46   13:42       54:48
550   Kristy Snow            F3034        28/36   13:42       54:48
551   Catherine Dittmer      F2529        26/31   13:44       54:53
552   Anabel Torres          F2529        27/31   13:44       54:56
553   Marilyn Tillotson      F70UP          1/3   13:47       55:07
554   Sue Martin             F6064        11/14   13:49       55:15
555   Elisabeth Rupe         F4549        14/24   13:49       55:16
556   Luvy Webb              ATHENA       11/23   13:49       55:16
557   Rowan Lane             M1115        36/38   13:52       55:25
558   Nolan Parsons          M2529        18/18   13:56       55:42
559   Heather Kiddoo         F4549        15/24   13:56       55:42
560   Taryn Edgin            F4044        27/32   13:56       55:44
561   Sarah Larson           F3034        29/36   13:57       55:45
562   Madelyn La Plante      F1115        40/46   13:59       55:55
563   Stephany Richardson    ATHENA       12/23   14:00       55:57
564   Carrie Lewis La Plante ATHENA       13/23   14:05       56:20
565   Marcus Navarro         M1115        37/38   14:08       56:32
566   Kate Biekert           F4044        28/32   14:12       56:48
567   Joe Macksey            CLYDE        39/42   14:29       57:54
568   Charles Hager          M6064          9/9   14:36       58:24
569   Marsha Burke           F5559        10/17   14:36       58:24
570   Jennifer Hager         F5559        11/17   14:37       58:25
571   Frederic Whiteside     M70UP          4/5   14:46       59:01
572   Cathie Whiteside       F6569          3/5   14:46       59:02
573   Deanna Jensen-Valliere F5559        12/17   14:48       59:09
574   Sue Yoder              F5559        13/17   14:51       59:23
575   Mary Karen Storjohann  F5559        14/17   14:53       59:30
576   Grace Sisson           F4549        16/24   14:55       59:39
577   Cindy Lopez-Sisler     F5054        15/19   14:55       59:39
578   Dan Kedley             CLYDE        40/42   14:58       59:51
579   Julie Lundvall         F4549        17/24   15:03     1:00:11
580   Jodee Tippet           F4549        18/24   15:03     1:00:12
581   Sarah Link             F4549        19/24   15:04     1:00:14
582   Dennis Mooe            M70UP          5/5   15:05     1:00:19
583   Scott Hirstein         M3539        26/26   15:09     1:00:34
584   Amy Olsen              F4044        29/32   15:09     1:00:36
585   Anny Moeller           F2024        12/12   15:13     1:00:50
586   Angela Freitag         ATHENA       14/23   15:14     1:00:53
587   Barb Kuhl              F4044        30/32   15:14     1:00:54
588   Kim Ranson             F4549        20/24   15:14     1:00:56
589   Jade Moeller           F2529        28/31   15:15     1:00:57
590   Betsy Recker           ATHENA       15/23   15:18     1:01:10
591   MacKenzie Norin        F1115        41/46   15:20     1:01:20
592   Madison Norin          F1115        42/46   15:21     1:01:22
593   Alli Harkey            F3539        35/39   15:21     1:01:23
594   Angela Taylor          ATHENA       16/23   15:22     1:01:27
595   Jennifer Venhorst      F3539        36/39   15:28     1:01:52
596   Andrea Baetke          ATHENA       17/23   15:29     1:01:53
597   Jocellyn Carter        F1115        43/46   15:30     1:01:58
598   Sonya Carey-Otte       F5559        15/17   15:30     1:01:58
599   Cathryn Spinler        M3034        21/21   15:35     1:02:20
600   Katy Worthen           F3034        30/36   15:37     1:02:27
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601   Owen Spinler           M1115        38/38   15:38     1:02:30
602   Katie Ramirez          F3034        31/36   15:39     1:02:34
603   Alyssa Lakin           F3034        32/36   15:39     1:02:35
604   Madelynne Kindig       F1115        44/46   15:47     1:03:07
605   Monica Kindig          ATHENA       18/23   15:47     1:03:07
606   Elaine Kopf            F6569          4/5   15:48     1:03:11
607   Tori Roberts           F2529        29/31   16:00     1:03:58
608   Hollie Schmidt         ATHENA       19/23   16:00     1:03:58
609   Abbi Vandemoortel      F2529        30/31   16:02     1:04:05
610   Melissa Norin          F4044        31/32   16:02     1:04:07
611   Gabrielle Doty         F2529        31/31   16:05     1:04:18
612   Jayne Mooney           F5559        16/17   16:07     1:04:27
613   Jenny Greenwood        F5054        16/19   16:14     1:04:54
614   Kelly Ulrich           F4549        21/24   16:14     1:04:55
615   Daniel Kindig          CLYDE        41/42   16:15     1:05:00
616   Richard Spinler        CLYDE        42/42   16:20     1:05:20
617   Becky Gilbert          F6064        12/14   16:26     1:05:44
618   Ashley Kuhl            F3034        33/36   16:26     1:05:44
619   Haley Brasmer          F1115        45/46   16:28     1:05:50
620   Cari Brasmer           F4549        22/24   16:28     1:05:52
621   Michelle Houy          F5559        17/17   16:28     1:05:52
622   Rebecca Yerington      F5054        17/19   16:30     1:05:59
623   Lee Donlin             F6064        13/14   16:30     1:06:00
624   Michelle Myers         F5054        18/19   16:30     1:06:00
625   Christina Griffiths    F4549        23/24   16:31     1:06:01
626   Kelly Thompson         F4044        32/32   16:31     1:06:02
627   Alison McGaughey       F4549        24/24   16:31     1:06:03
628   Alisa Klein            F5054        19/19   16:44     1:06:55
629   Judi Sarafin           F6064        14/14   16:44     1:06:55
630   Holly Radford          F3539        37/39   16:53     1:07:32
631   Rachel Kroger          F3539        38/39   16:54     1:07:33
632   Dianne Egan            ATHENA       20/23   16:56     1:07:42
633   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        34/36   17:09     1:08:36
634   Ashley Druhl           F3034        35/36   17:09     1:08:36
635   Jennifer Bertling      F3034        36/36   17:22     1:09:26
636   Ashley Kramer          ATHENA       21/23   17:28     1:09:51
637   Katherine Manthe       ATHENA       22/23   17:35     1:10:18
638   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        39/39   17:35     1:10:18
639   Judith Lee             F6569          5/5   18:11     1:12:43
640   Briley Klinkenberg     F1115        46/46   18:23     1:13:29
641   Izabel Klinkenberg     ATHENA       23/23   18:23     1:13:32
642   Rita Grutzmacher       F70UP          2/3   18:32     1:14:05
643   Janet Carlton          F70UP          3/3   18:32     1:14:06
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